nanoFaktur GmbH www.nanoFaktur.com info@nanoFaktur.com  2021-10-26
Product-Specification
Product Driver for Piezo Actuators, PCB-Mount
Product-Number EPO-060100 Unit Tolerance
Channels 1
Output Voltage -45 to +180 V
Input Voltage -3 to +12 V
Amplification 15
Noise, Output 0.3 mV RMS
Max. Current (<1 ms) 100 mA
Max. average Current 50 mA
Overload-Protection Short Circuit Proof
Supply Voltage 24 (2 A min.) VDC
Connector Samtec Inc., HLE-107-02-L-DV-TE
Temperature Range -5 bis +50 °C
Shape PCB-mount box, Al/SS
Dimensions 86x73x32 plus shackles mm
Standards 2006/95/EC, Low Voltage Directive
2004/108/EC, EMC Directive
2011/65/EU, RoHS
Safety (Low Voltage Directive): EN 61010-1:2010
EMC: EN 61326-1:2013
RoHS: EN 50581:2012